SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

3-year limited warranty
(Included)
Ordering Information
  kilo    # of INTERNAL MOTOR MOTOR WT.
MODEL VOLTS watts BTUH AMPS PHASE ELEMENTS C/B HP FLA (lbs)
MAU2004-1-ECM-SSR 208 3.8 12.8 18 1 1 60 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2005-1-ECM-SSR 208 5.0 17.1 24 1 1 60 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2008-1-ECM-SSR 208 8.0 27.3 38 1 2 60 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2010-1-ECM-SSR 208 10.0 34.1 48 1 2 60+60 1/3 2.7 65
MAU2012-1-ECM-SSR 208 12.0 41.0 58 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2015-1-ECM-SSR 208 15.0 51.2 72 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2018-1-ECM-SSR 208 17.3 58.9 83 1 4 60+60 1/3 3.9 76
MAU2020-1-ECM-SSR 208 20.0 68.3 96 1 4 60+60 1/2 3.9 76
MAU2025-1-ECM-SSR 208 25.0 85.3 120 1 5 60+60+60 1/2 6.0 81
MAU2030-1-ECM-SSR 208 30.0 102.4 144 1 6 60+60+60 3/4 6.0 85
MAU2404-1-ECM-SSR 240 4.0 13.7 17 1 1 60 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2405-1-ECM-SSR 240 5.0 17.1 21 1 1 60 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2408-1-ECM-SSR 240 8.0 27.3 33 1 2 60 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2410-1-ECM-SSR 240 10.0 34.1 42 1 2 60 1/3 2.9 65
MAU2412-1-ECM-SSR 240 12 41.0 50 1 2 60 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2415-1-ECM-SSR 240 15.0 51.2 63 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2418-1-ECM-SSR 240 17.3 58.9 72 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2420-1-ECM-SSR 240 20.0 68.3 83 1 4 60+60 1/2 4.2 76
MAU2425-1-ECM-SSR 240 25.0 85.3 104 1 5 60+60+60 1/2 4.2 81
MAU2430-1-ECM-SSR 240 30.0 102.4 125 1 6 60+60+60 3/4 6.2 85
MAU2435-1-ECM-SSR 240 34.5 117.8 144 1 6 60+60+60 3/4 6.2 85
MAU4804-1-ECM-SSR 480 4.0 13.7 8 1 1 NO 1/3 0.7 57
MAU4805-1-ECM-SSR 480 5.0 17.1 10 1 1 NO 1/3 0.7 57
MAU4808-1-ECM-SSR 480 8.0 27.3 17 1 2 NO 1/3 0.7 57
MAU4810-1-ECM-SSR 480 10.0 34.1 21 1 2 NO 1/3 0.7 65
MAU4812-1-ECM-SSR 480 12.0 41.0 25 1 3 NO 1/3 0.7 74
MAU4815-1-ECM-SSR 480 15.0 51.2 31 1 3 NO 1/3 0.7 74
MAU4818-1-ECM-SSR 480 17.3 58.9 36 1 3 NO 1/3 0.7 74
MAU4820-1-ECM-SSR 480 20.0 68.3 42 1 4 NO 1/2 1.1 76
MAU4825-1-ECM-SSR 480 25.0 85.3 52 1 5 NO 1/2 1.1 81
MAU4830-1-ECM-SSR 480 30.0 102.4 63 1 6 NO 3/4 1.1 85
MAU4835-1-ECM-SSR 480 34.5 117.7 72 1 6 NO 3/4 1.1 85
MAU2005-3-ECM-SSR 208 5.0 17.1 14 3 1 60 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2007-3-ECM-SSR 208 7.5 25.6 21 3 2 60 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2010-3-ECM-SSR 208 10.0 34.1 28 3 2 60 1/3 2.7 65
MAU2012-3-ECM-SSR 208 12 42.7 34 3 3 60 1/3 2.7 65
MAU2015-3-ECM-SSR 208 15.0 51.2 42 3 3 60 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2020-3-ECM-SSR 208 20.0 68.3 56 3 4 60 1/2 3.9 76
MAU2025-3-ECM-SSR 208 25.0 85.3 69 3 5 60+60 3/4 6.0 81
MAU2030-3-ECM-SSR 208 30.0 102.4 83 3 6 60+60 3/4 6.0 85
MAU2405-3-ECM-SSR 240 5.0 17.1 12 3 1 60 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2410-3-ECM-SSR 240 10.0 34.1 24 3 2 60 1/3 2.9 65
MAU2412-3-ECM-SSR 240 12.0 41 29 3 3 60 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2415-3-ECM-SSR 240 15.0 51.2 36 3 3 60 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2418-3-ECM-SSR 240 17.3 58.9 42 3 3 60 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2420-3-ECM-SSR 240 20.0 68.3 48 3 4 60 1/2 4.2 76
MAU2425-3-ECM-SSR 240 25.0 85.3 60 3 5 60 1/2 4.2 81
MAU2430-3-ECM-SSR 240 30.0 102.4 72 3 6 60+60 3/4 6.2 85
MAU2435-3-ECM-SSR 240 34.5 117.7 83 3 6 60+60 3/4 6.2 85
MAU4805-3-ECM-SSR 480 5.0 17.1 6 3 1 NO 1/3 0.8 57
MAU4810-3-ECM-SSR 480 10.0 34.1 12 3 2 NO 1/3 0.8 65
MAU4815-3-ECM-SSR 480 15.0 51.2 18 3 3 NO 1/3 0.8 74
MAU4818-3-ECM-SSR 480 17.3 58.9 21 3 3 NO 1/3 0.8 74

DFC120V 33445 Digital Fan Control, 5 Modes of Operation - 120V (Requires -CR120 Factory Installed Option) 1.0
-CR120 10 Amp Relay, SPDT w/10-30 Vac/dc/120 Vac Coil that switches the 24V heater control circuit
Ordering Information
  kilo    # of INTERNAL MOTOR MOTOR WT.
MODEL VOLTS watts BTUH AMPS PHASE ELEMENTS C/B HP FLA (lbs)
MAU4820-3-ECM-SSR 480 20.0 68.3 24 3 4 NO 1/2 1.2 76
MAU4825-3-ECM-SSR 480 25.0 85.3 30 3 5 NO 1/2 1.2 81
MAU4830-3-ECM-SSR 480 30.0 102.4 36 3 6 NO 3/4 1.7 85
MAU4835-3-ECM-SSR 480 34.5 117.7 42 3 6 NO 3/4 1.7 85
Motor Options
MODEL DESCRIPTION
-1/2 HP 4kW to 17.25kW
-3/4 HP 4kW to 25kW